Position

Director of Planning
Principal Planner
Principal Planner
Property and Real Estate
Development Manager
Principal Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$161,632

$135,117

$135,117

$128,134

$114,709

$100,428

$93,902

$76,498

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$61,092
$72,876
$72,876
$42,929
$57,377
$38,124

$36,355

$30,110



