Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Planning		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Planning	\$161,632	\$61,092
Principal Planner		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Planning	\$135,117	\$72,876
Principal Planner		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Planning	\$135,117	\$72,876
Property and Real Estate Development Manager		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Planning	\$128,134	\$42,929
Principal Planner		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Planning	\$114,709	\$57,377
Senior Planner		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Planning	\$100,428	\$38,124
Associate Planner		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Planning	\$93,902	\$36,355
Administrative Assistant		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Planning	\$76,498	\$30,110